
Mark West Union School District
305 Mark West Springs Road, Santa Rosa, CA 95404-1101
(707) 524-2970 | Fax: (707) 524-2976
www.mwusd.org 

Rachel Valenzuela Superintendent rvalenzuela@mwusd.org 
(707) 524-2972

Barbara DeJung Accounts Payable Technician bdejung@mwusd.org 
(707) 524-2978

Irma Fernandez-Ramos Business/Personnel Technician ifernandez@mwusd.org 
(707) 524-2977

Renee Loeza Chief Business Official rloeza@mwusd.org 
(707) 524-2974

Alicia Mills District Administrative Asst amills@mwusd.org 
(707) 524-2972

Michael Smith Director of Maintenance Operations and Technology msmith@mwusd.org 
(707) 524-2993

Lisa Warne Director of Instructional Services lwarne@mwusd.org 
(707) 524-2970

Schools
Mark West Charter School (7-8, Charter) 
4600 Lavell Road, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
(707) 524-2741 | Fax: (707) 524-2782
www.markwestcharter.org/

Michelle Franci Principal mfranci@mwusd.org 
(707) 524-2741

Nicole Dale School Office Manager ndale@mwusd.org 
(707) 524-2741

Mark West Elementary School (K-6) 
4600 Lavell Road, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
(707) 524-2990 | Fax: (707) 524-2999
mwtigers.org/

Kelli Osorio Principal kosorio@mwusd.org 
(707) 524-2990

Aimee Andreis School Office Manager aandreis@mwusd.org 
(707) 524-2990

Riebli (John B.) Elementary School (K-6, Charter) 
315 Mark West Springs Road, Santa Rosa, CA 95404
(707) 524-2980 | Fax: (707) 524-2986
rblpanthers.org/

Emily Todd Principal etodd@mwusd.org 
(707) 524-2980

Lisa Greco School Office Manager lgreco@mwusd.org 
(707) 524-2980

San Miguel Elementary School (K-6, Charter) 
5350 Faught Road, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
(707) 524-2960 | Fax: (707) 524-2968
smeagles.org/

Patrick Eagle Principal peagle@mwusd.org 
(707) 524-2960
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Hilary Hubert School Office Manager hhubert@mwusd.org 
(707) 524-2960
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